2016 2 130

2016
2016
http://www. jmcti .org/mondai/sokuhou.html

2016

+188 1,706

8
5
2
+24 235 EU
10
2016
8

2016 102 4 EU ASEAN GCC NAFTA



1,706 +188 8
235 124 110 101
71 68 63 58 53
50 45 44 41 EU40 39
38 35 29 20 19
+24 +18 +17
+16 -15 -14
19% 13% 13%
9% 7%
101 41
23 19
250
° 2]_1_235 2015
200 | 02016 |
124 110
150 1| | 106 0L
" 11 977" 71 68
l 63 58 53 5o 40
) 63 6246 47 44 35" aa sdadlag 28931 35 29 20 19 18 18 18 18 14
l ] 8.2 13 15 ¢ 19 17 17 17 Dy,
. JERIRRIARIRRIRN] [ﬂﬂ]ﬂ] ,Iﬂma],[[l,d]m,cm,cum,m,m[h
[
|
[ |
350 331
300 02015 —
230 225 218
250 — 219 210 150 02016 —
izz 103 131 88 112 94
100 |54 77 40 7189 76 80 71 83
50751 20 1110 17 23 24 33 11 13 1853 24
B2 5 fe e, 8 B [[Fa ol Hem [ HE LI Hse [ 25 gl




OECD 2016

215

— 18.8 DOECD
- 171
133 [ 125 0 OECD
12.8 11.6
48 78 56 71 49 71 49
3.8 35 26 38 []3.738 4[| 4.6
. 051.3 03 07 04 12 16 13 14 07 04 08 12 I:H 2.411m
£[19%, o1 0z 0108 03 og [ |0 o4 1 | o) Jos, o4 [ o5 o5 || -
1
2011 2015
2 1] ”
1
APA
BEPS
PE
PE
ITA




WEEE

FTA

EU

RoHS

45

2016

39

32

35

25

20

19

20

16

15
10 +

ADN

0 [e




WTO

WTO

ICP
CCcC

FTA

GST

PE

ITA

CB



2016

< _H_
l_u‘

15

14

= [

™~

24

Z_UH

Z_U‘

25

20

15

FTA

2016

all

13

10

29

lmH

éw

ZD‘

eﬂ‘

20
15

o v o




VAT

EPA

EPA

FTA

EU FTA

EU GSP

VAT

PE

2016

14

1
]




2020 TPP

EPA FTA
FTA

2015 4 GST
GST GST

GST

2016
12

10

|
|
| ]
=
I
O+
O~
—




TPP

WTO

HS

PE

VAT

2016

=0

~ [
l_u‘

10

20

15

10




2016

™~

|

(=]

88888

- 10 -



OECD

10

2/3

10

8-9

INPI

2016

6_L|‘
!

~E

~O

SNNEE

10

25
20
15
10

- 11 -



12

15

WTO

SIMI

90

2016

i

© O ¥ ™M N «H O

FTA

EU

NAFTA

FTA

EPA

TPP

- 12 -



2016

12

1
momm |

14
12

0 © < N O

6

2015

AEO

OECD

VAT

- 13 -



2016

2016

EU

Z_H_‘ —

—

]
]

12

©® © < o o ~N © oS MmN H O

- 14 -




26 1

Non-Production Certificate

25

15

0.5

2016

FTA EU

- 15 -




BEE Black Economic Empowerment

o BN W A~ o

2016

=-

]~

=-

EU

C-TPAT
24 10+2
TPP

TPP

- 16 -




65

2013
2016
16 14
. u
10 ]
8
6 5
. —
2 1 1 1 EI’
0 LA A, =l HNE
EU
FTA
BTI
24
REACH CLP RoHS WEEE
REACH
CLP RoHS

EEA

- 17 -



VAT Exit Tax
2016
12 11
10 9
8
6
4 4 3
) 11 u
0 . M .
5
BEPS
APA
TPP EPA

FTA

- 18 -

ATA




2016

12

EU

FTA

FTA
HS

2016

OER

10

- 19 -



1997

127

(NAFTA EU ASEAN GCC

- 20 -

EU




